PVI Panthers Basebadll
2005 Varsity Schedule

Date Time

2

Result

Opponent Location

Fri

3/11

4:15 PM

Stone Bridge (Scrimmage)

HOME

W 8-6 (10)

Mon

Wed
Thu
Sat

3/14
3/16
3/17
3/19

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM

Centreville
Robinson
Wakefield

St Stephens

Centreville HS
HOME
HOME

St Stephens School

w 12-1

W 10-0 (5)

W 194 (5)
W 8-2

Tue
Thu
Thu

3/22
3124
3124
3/26
3/26

6:00 PM
10:30 AM
8:30 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM

Park View
Valley Stream (NY)
Great Neck (NY)
Jefferson Davis HS (TX)
Fordham Prep (NY)

HOME
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL

Cocoa, FL
Cocoa, FL

W 7-0
W 10-0 (5)
W 18-1 (4)

W 7-0
Rain Out

FLORIDA TRIP

3/28
3/28
3/29

1:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM

Big Walnut (OH)
Perrysburg (OH)
Lancaster (OH)

Cocoa, FL
Cocoa, FL
Cocoa, FL

W 11-1 (5)
W 11-1(6)
W 12-2 (5)

4/5
4/6
a7
4/8

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Ireton
McNamara
Washington—Lee

HOME

HOME
Washington—-Lee HS

HOME

W 11-1 (5)
W 12-2 ()
W 4-3

4/12
4/13
4/16

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

St Marys Ryken
O’Connell

St Marys Ryken HS
O’Connell HS
Panther Field

W 11-0 (5)
W 31

4/19
4/22
4/23

6:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM

HOME
Panther Field
HOME

4/26
4/28

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Ireton
McNamara

Four Mile Run Park
PG Sports Park

W 91
W 12-1 (5)

5/3
5/4
5/6

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Flint Hill
St Marys Ryken
O’Connell

HOME
HOME
HOME

W 4-0
W 10-0 (5)
L 45

5/10

5/12

5/13

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

WCAC Quarterfinal
Gonzaga
WCAC Semifinal
McNamara
WCAC Championship
St Johns

HOME

Povich Field

Povich Field

W 2-1

W 11-7

L 04

5/25

5/28

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

VISBA Quarterfinal
Trinity Episcopal
VISBA Semifinal

St Christophers

HOME

Shepherd Stadium

WCAC South Division Game

Final — 5/28/05

FLORIDA TRIP




